
Model

9211-8I LSI00194 6Gb/s SATA+SAS 8-Ports RAID 0,1,1E,10, JBOD PCI-E HBA

9207-8I LSI00301 6Gb/s SATA+SAS 8-Ports JBOD PCI-E 3.0 HBA Card

9207-8E LSI00300 6Gb/s Extelnal PCI-Express 3.0 x8 Low Profile SATA / SAS HBA

9240-8I LSI00200 6Gb/s SATA+SAS 8-Ports RAID Controller Support RAID 0,1,5

9260-8I LSI00198 8-Port 6Gb SATA/SAS 512M RAID0,1,5,6,10,50,60 PCIe RAID Card 

9261-8I LSI00212 6Gb/s 8-Port PCI-Express SATA/SAS RAID Controller,RAID 0,1,5,6

9750-8I LSI00214 8-port int 6Gb/s SATA+SAS Controller,RAID 0, 1, 5, 6,10, 50 

9271-4I LSI00329 4-port 6Gb PCI-E 3.0 SATA/SAS RAID Controller

9271-8I LSI00330 8-port 6Gb/s PCI Express 3.0 SATA+SAS RAID controller

9270CV-8I 6Gb/s SATA+SAS 8Ports RAID 5,6,10,50,60 PCI-E 3.0 RAID

9750-8E LSI00243 8-Port Ext 6Gb/s PCIe SATA+SAS RAID Controller,RAID0, 1, 5, 6

9280-8E 8-Port Ext SATA+SAS PCIe 512M RAID Controller Support RAID0,1,10,5,6

9286CV-8E 6Gb/s SATA+SAS 8xExternal Ports RAID 0,1,5,6,10,50,60 PCI-E 3.0 Card

9300-8I LSI00344 Internal 12Gb/s 8-Port PCI Express 3.0 x8 SAS/SATA HBA

9300-8E LSI00343 12Gb/s 8-Port External PCI-Express 3.0 SATA / SAS HBA

9305-16I 12GB/S 16-Port PCI-e 3.0 SAS Non-RAID Controller Card

9311-8I Internal 12Gb/s 8-Port PCI Express 3.0 x8 SAS/SATA HBA 

9341-8I LSI00407 internal 12Gb/s 8-Port PCIe RAID Controller

9361-4I LSI00415 PCI-E 3.0 x8 SATA/SAS 4-Port 12Gb/s RAID Controller 

9361-8I LSI00417 8-Port Internal 12Gb PCI-Express RAID Controller (1G/2G)

9364-8I 8-port 12Gb SFF8643 4GB cache Memory PCIe3.0 x8 Controller RAID 0,1,5,6

9361-16I 12Gb/s PCIe 3.0 16-Port Controller with 2GB Cache RAID 0, 1, 5, 6, 10, 50,60

9380-8E 12Gb/s PCIe 3.0 8-Port Controller with 1GB 

SmartRAID 3101-4i 4-port 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA SmartRAID adapter 

SmartRAID 3102-8i 8-port 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA SmartRAID adapter 

SmartRAID 3152-8i 8-port 12 GbpsPCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA SmartRAID adapter with ASCM35F

SmartRAID 3154-8e 8-port 12 Gbps Ext PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA SmartRAID adapter w/ASCM35F

SmartRAID 3154-16i 16-port 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA SmartRAID adapter with ASCM35F

ASR-8885Q SGL 16port 12 Gbps (8 int+8 ext)PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA RAID adapter

ASR-8885 SGL 16port(8 int+8 ext) 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA RAID adapter w/AFM-700
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Description



ASR-8805 SGL 8-port 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA RAID Adapte

ASR-8405E SGL Entry-level 4-port 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA RAID Adapter

SmartHBA 2100-8i 8 internal ports 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA SmartHBA adapter

SmartHBA 2100-4i4e 4 internal +4 external ports 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA SmartHBA

SmartHBA 2100-24i 24 internal ports 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA SmartHBA

AEC-82885T SGL 36 port(28 internal+8 external)12Gb/s PCIe Gen3 X4 SAS Expander Card 

ASR-71605 SGL 16 port int SAS/SATA 6Gb/s PCIe Gen3 SFF8643 RAID adapter 

ASR-7805 SGL 8port 6Gb/s PCI-Express 3.0 x8 SATA/SAS RAID Controller Card

ASR-6805 SGL 8-Port 6Gb/s Intelnal PCI-Express SAS/SATA Controller Card 512M

ASR-6805E SGL Entry-level 8-port 6Gb PCIe Gen2 x4 128MB SAS/SATA Controller Card 

ASR-6405E SGL Entry-level 4-port 6Gb PCIe Gen2 x4 128MB SAS/SATA Controller Card 

HBA 1100-4i 4-port internal 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA HBA adapter

HBA 1100-8i 8-port internal 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA HBA adapter

HBA 1100-8e 8-port external 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA HBA adapter

HBA 1100-16i 16-port internal 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA HBA adapter

HBA 1000-8i 8 internal ports 12Gb/s PCIe 3.0 x8 Host Bus Adapters

HBA 1000-8e 8-Port external 12Gb/s PCIe 3.0 x8 miniSAS HD(SFF-8644) HBA

HBA 1000-8i8e 16 (8 int., 8 ext.) ports 12Gb/s 8-lane PCIe Gen3 Host Bus Adapters

HBA 1000-16i 16 internal ports PCIe Gen 3 x8 12G Host Bus Adapter

HBA 1000-16e 16 external ports PCIe Gen 3 x8 12G Host Bus Adapter

EXPI9301CT 82574
Single

Port

RJ45

Copper
PCIe x1 1GBE

Low Profile

Full Height

EXPI9301CT

EXPI9301CTBLK

EXPI9402PT 82571
Dual

Port

RJ45

Copper
PCIe x4 1GBE

Low Profile

Full Height

EXPI9402PT

EXPI9402PTBLK

I210-T1 I210
Single

Port

RJ45

Copper
PCIe x1 1GBE

Low Profile

Full Height

I210T1

I210T1BLK

I340-T2 82580
Dual

Port

RJ45

Copper
PCIe x4 1GBE

Low Profile

Full Height

E1G42HT

E1G42HTBLK

I340-T4 82580
Quad

Port

RJ45

Copper
PCIe x4 1GBE

Low Profile

Full Height

E1G44HT

E1G44HTBLK

I350-T2V2 I350
Dual

Port

RJ45

Copper
PCIe x4 1GBE

Low Profile

Full Height
I350T2V2

I350-T4V2 I350
Quad

Port

RJ45

Copper
PCIe x4 1GBE

Low Profile

Full Height
I350T4V2

I350-F2 I350
Dual

Port
LC Fiber PCIe x4 1GBE

Low Profile

Full Height

I350F2

I350F2BLK

Intel Netowrk Adapter



I350-F4 I350
Quad

Port
LC Fiber PCIe x4 1GBE Full Height

I350F4

I350F4BLK

X540-T1 X540
Single

Port

RJ45

Copper
PCIe x8 10GBE

Low Profile

Full Height

X540T1

X540T1BLK

X540-T2 X540
Dual

Port

RJ45

Copper
PCIe x8 10GBE

Low Profile

Full Height

X540T2

X540T2BLK

X550-T2 X550
Dual

Port

RJ45

Copper
PCIe x4 10GBE

Low Profile

Full Height

X550T2

X550T2BLK

X520-DA1 82599ES
Single

Port
SFP+ PCIe x8 10GBE

Low Profile

Full Height

E10G41BTDA

E10G41BTDABLK

X520-SR1 82599ES
Single

Port
LC Fiber PCIe X8 10GBE

Low Profile

Full Height

E10G41BFSR

E10G41BFSRBLK

X520-LR1 E10G41BFLR 82599ES
Single

Port
LC Fiber PCIe x8 10GBE

Low Profile

Full Height

E10G41BFLR

E10G41BFLRBLK

X520-DA2 E10G42BTDA 82599ES
Dual

Port
SFP+ PCIe x8 10GBE

Low Profile

Full Height

E10G42BTDA

E10G42BTDABLK

X520-SR2 E10G42BFSR 82599ES
Dual

Port
LC Fiber PCIe x8 10GBE

Low Profile

Full Height

E10G42BFSR

E10G42BFSRBLK

X520-LR2 E10G42BFLR 82599ES
Dual

Port
LC Fiber PCIe x8 10GBE

Low Profile

Full Height

E10G42BFLR

E10G42BFLRBLK

X710-DA2 X710
Dual

Port
SFP+ PCIe x8 10GBE

Low Profile

Full Height

X710DA2

X710DA2BLK

X710-DA4 X710
Quad

Port
SFP+ PCIe x8 10GBE Full Height

X710DA4FH

X710DA4FHBLK

XL710-QDA1 XL710
Single

Port
QSFP+ PCIe x8 40GBE

Low Profile

Full Height

XL710QDA1

XL710QDA1BLK

XL710-QDA2 XL710
Dual

Port
QSFP+ PCIe x8 40GBE

Low Profile

Full Height

XL710QDA2

XL710QDA2BLK

BCM5719 5719
Quad

Port

RJ45

Copper
PCIe x4 1GBE

Low Profile

Full Height

BCM5720 5720
Dual

Port

RJ45

Copper
PCIe x4 1GBE

Low Profile

Full Height

BCM5721 5721
Single

Port

RJ45

Copper
PCIe x1 1GBE

Low Profile

Full Height

57810S 57810
Dual

Port
LC Fiber PCIe x8 10GBE

Low Profile

Full Height
BCM57810S

QLE2460-CK 4Gb Single Port FC HBA, x4 PCIe, SR LC multi-mode optic

QLE2462-CK 4Gb Dual Port FC HBA, x4 PCIe, SR LC multi-mode optic

QLE2560-CK 8Gb Single Port FC HBA, x8 PCIe, SR LC multi-mode optic

QLE2562-CK 8Gb Dual Port FC HBA, x8 PCIe, SR LC multi-mode optic

Qlogic HBA

Broadcom Network Adapter



QLE2564-CK 8Gb Quad Port FC HBA, x8 PCIe, SR LC multi-mode optic

QLE2670-CK 16Gb Single Port FC HBA, PCIe Gen3 x4, SR LC multi-mode optic

QLE2672-CK 16Gb Dual Port FC HBA, PCIe Gen3 x4, SR LC multi-mode optic

QLE2690-SR-CK 16Gb Single Port FC HBA, PCIe Gen3 x8, SR LC multi-mode optic

QLE2692-SR-CK 16Gb Dual Port FC HBA, PCIe Gen3 x8, SR LC multi-mode optic

QLE2694-SR-CK 16Gb Quad Port FC HBA, PCIe Gen3 x8, LC multi-mode optic

LPE12000 8Gb Single Port Fibre Channel Host Bus Adapter

LPE12002 8Gb Dual Port Fibre Channel Host Bus Adapter

LPE15002B 8Gb Dual Port Fibre Channel Host Bus Adapter

LPE16000 16Gb Single Port Fibre Channel Host Bus Adapter

LPE16002 16Gb Dual Port Fibre Channel Host Bus Adapter

SFP+ DAC 10G SFP+ Passive Direct Attach Copper Cable 3M/5Meter 

QSFP+ DAC 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Direct Attach Copper Cable 2.5Meter 

QSFP+ to 4 x SFP+ 40G QSFP+ to 4 SFP+ (10G) Copper Breakout Cable, 1Meter 

QSFP+ to 1 x SFP+ 40G QSFP+ to 1*SFP+ (10G) Direct Attach Copper Cable 3Meter 

LC to LC OM3 10Gb OM3 Multimode Duplex Fiber Optic Cable  3/5/10/25/40Meter 

MPO to MPO 40G MPO Male to MPO Male Fiber Cable OM3 Multimode Fiber 12core 1Meter 

MPO to 4 x LC 40G MPO to 4xLC  OM3 Multimode Fiber  1Meter 

SFF-8087 to SFF-8087 SFF-8087 to SFF-8087 Internal Multilane SAS Cable  0.6M/1Meter 

SFF-8087 to 4 x SATA SFF-8087 to 4 X SATA  Internal Mini SAS to SATA 7Pin Cable 0.6M/1Meter

SFF-8088 to 4 X SATA SFF-8088 to 4 X SATA MiniSAS 26P to SATA 7 Pin Cable  1M/2Meter

SFF-8088 to SFF-8088 SFF-8088 to SFF-8088 External MiniSAS 26pin Cable 1M/2M/3Meter

SFF-8643 to SFF-8087 SFF-8643 to SFF-8087 Internal Mini SAS Cable 0.6M/1Meter 

SFF-8643 to SFF-88643 SFF-8643 to SFF-88643 Internal HD MiniSAS cable 0.6M/1Meter

SFF-8643 to 4 x SATA SFF-8643 to 4x SATA Internal MiniSAS HD Cable 0.6M/1Meter

SFF-8644 to SFF-8644 SFF-8644 to SFF-8644 External MiniSAS HD Cable 1M/2M/3Meter

SFF-8644 to SFF-8088 SFF-8644 to SFF-8088 eXTExternal HD MiniSAS Cable  1M/2Meter

LSIiBBU08 Battery Backup Unit Kit for 9260, 9261 and 9280 Series

LSIiBBU09 Battery Backup Unit Kit for 9265, 9266, 9270, 9271, 9285, and 9286 Series

LSI00297 LSICVM01 CacheVault Module Accessory Kit for 9271 and 9266 Series

LSI00418 LSICVM02 CacheVault Accessory Kit for 9361 and 9380 Series

LSI00291 BBU-BRACKET-05 Remote Mounting Bracket for iBB08/09 and CVPM

Other Accessories

Generic Cables 

Emulex HBA



LSI00292 CacheCade Pro 2.0 Software Pack with Fast Path (physical key)

AC8I8E SFF-8087 to SFF-8088 miniSAS Adapter With optional bracket

FTLX8571D3BNL 10GBASE-SR 400m SFP+ Extended Temperature Optical Transceiver

FTLX8571D3BCL 10GBASE-SR 400m Multimode Datacom SFP+ Optical Transceiver

FTLX8571D3BCV 10G/1G Dual Rate 10GBASE-SR and 1000BASE-SX SFP+ Optical Transceiver

FTLX1471D3BCV 10G/1G Dual Rate 10km SFP+ Optical Transceiver

FTLX8571D3BCV-IT E10GSFPSR  10Gb SFP+ SR Transceiver

FTLX1471D3BCV-IT E10GSFPLR 10G 1310um 10KM Ethernet SFP+ LR Transceiver

FTLF1429P3BNV 16G Fibre Channel (16GFC) SFP+ 100m Optical Transceiver

FTLF8528P3BCV 8G Fibre Channel (8GFC) SFP+ 150m Optical Transceiver

FTLF1428P3BNV 8G Fibre Channel 150m Extended Temperature SFP+ Optical Transceiver

If there are parts of this list you do not understand, please do not hesitate to email me and ask.

Danny@supervoo.com

Optical Transceiver

mailto:Danny@supervoo.com

